PARCEL
NUMBER

S S E e P |

05-01-402-013

S50 FT

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

51 CORY & BAKER ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-20-72
1-30-81
1-10-89

4-11-00

BYRD BERT B & ELIZABETH A
BYRD, KEITH B & ROBIN GLENN

BYRD ROBIN GLENN
HACKNEY HAROLD D & OTTILIE M

C.F 20.00
2 TRS SURV CoP. 77.00

LEWIS VICKIE K & CHARLES E & CAROLYN J M 2TR SP 150,000




